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	1 класс
	2 класс
	3 класс
	4 класс
	

	Понедельник
	1
2

3

4
5

6

7
8

9
	Литературное чтение

Русский язык
Окружающий мир

Физическая культура

	Русский язык
Математика

Окружающий мир
Физическая культура
Литературное чтение
	Русский язык

Математика

Литературное чтение
Технология 

Физическая культура


	Русский язык

Математика
Литературное чтение

Музыка

Технология  


	1
2

3

4

5

6

	Вторник
	1
2
3
4
5

6

7

8
9

10

	Русский язык
Литературное чтение 
        Математика
Музыка
Технология
	Русский язык

Математика

Английский язык
Физическая культура
Технология
	Русский язык

Математика
Литературное чтение
Английский язык
Музыка
	Русский язык

ОРКСЭ

Окружающий мир

Английский язык

	1
2
3
4

5

6

7



	Среда
	1
2

3

4
5

6

7

8
9
	Литературное чтение

Русский язык
ИЗО

Математика


	Русский язык
Математика
Литературное чтение

Окружающий мир
ИЗО

	Русский язык
Математика
Окружающий мир
Физическая культура
ИЗО 

	Русский язык

Математика
Литературное чтение

ИЗО
Физическая культура

	1
2

3

4
5

6

7

	Четверг
	1
2

3
4
5
6

7

8

9
	Литературное чтение
Русский язык

Математика
Физическая культура 
	Математика
Английский язык
Литературное чтение 

Физическая культура
Родн р/яз/Родн литер


	Математика 

Литературное чтение
Родн р/яз/Родн литер

Английский язык

Физическая культура


	Русский язык

Литературное чтение

Математика
Английский язык

Физическая культура

	1
2

3
4
5

6

7



	Пятница
	1
2

3
4
5
6

7

8

9

	Математика

Окружающий мир

Родн р/яз/Родн литер

Физическая культура


	Русский язык
Музыка
Литературное чтение

Классный час


	Русский язык
Окружающий мир

Литературное чтение

ОБЖ

Классный час
	Русский язык
Математика

Окружающий мир

Физическая культура
Классный час

	1
2

3
4
5

6

7




